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Women / 2 / Jr
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melina Brancolino205
AirTime

9.450 9.500 9.6509.450 38.050
1 1T 1T 1 1 

1 

Hailee Jensen203
AirTime

9.350 9.500 9.4009.450 37.700
2 1T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Paislee Averett206
AirTime

9.150 9.500 9.4009.350 37.400
3 1T 4 2T 3 

3 

Kynlee Hoisington204
AirTime

9.100 8.900 9.1009.450 36.550
4 5 1T 5 4T

4T

Liberty Olsen201
AirTime

8.800 9.150 9.3009.300 36.550
5 4 5 4 4T

4T
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Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloan Palmer304
USA Gym World

9.000 9.600 9.3009.350 37.250
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Reagan Harper314
AirTime

9.600 9.250 9.4508.850 37.150
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Eliza Owens306
AirTime

9.550 9.300 9.4008.800 37.050
2 2 3 2 3 

3 

Isabel Beale310
USA Gym World

9.100 9.000 9.0508.350 35.500
4 4 6 4 4 

4 

Preslie Packer305
USA Gym World

9.200 8.200 8.8008.250 34.450
3 6 7 5 5 

5 

Jane Packer307
USA Gym World

8.700 8.500 8.5008.550 34.250
6 5 4 6 6 

6 

Daisy Salamanca302
USA Gym World

8.300 7.700 8.3008.450 32.750
7 7 5 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy DeMarco315
AirTime

9.600 9.500 9.4009.450 37.950
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eliza Kidder313
AirTime

9.200 8.600 9.2009.150 36.150
3 3 2 3 2 

2 

Alejandra Perez303
USA Gym World

9.250 9.050 8.7008.850 35.850
2 2 4 7 3 

3 

Kyree Barney311
USA Gym World

9.050 8.250 9.0008.900 35.200
4 6 3 5 4 

4 

Tatum Taylor301
USA Gym World

9.000 7.850 9.2508.800 34.900
5T 7 5 2 5 

5 

Kayla Gamboa309
USA Gym World

9.000 8.550 8.7508.550 34.850
5T 4 6 6 6 

6 

Kylee Murphy308
USA Gym World

8.750 8.450 9.0508.250 34.500
7 5 7 4 7 

7 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Brigham Young University



Judge's Signatures

Cougar Classic 2019
Meet Results
Feb 15-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 2/18/2019 8:44:51 PM

Women / XB / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sasha Miskin1124
Gymcats

8.900 9.550 9.4009.500 37.350
2T 1T 1 1* 1T

1T

Mallory Hatfield1117
AirTime

9.100 9.500 9.4009.350 37.350
1 3 4T 1* 1T

1T

Kylie Young1104
AirTime

8.700 9.550 8.8009.450 36.500
5T 1T 2 10 3 

3 

Summer Nelson1110
AirTime

8.800 8.850 9.1509.400 36.200
4 7T 3 5T 4 

4 

Rosie Magnusson1128
Gymcats

8.650 8.850 9.2009.250 35.950
7 7T 6 3T 5 

5 

Emmie Warner1106
AirTime

8.400 9.150 9.1509.100 35.800
8 4 8 5T 6 

6 

Vienna Pututau1107
AirTime

8.700 9.100 9.2008.700 35.700
5T 5 11 3T 7 

7 

Josie Taylor1109
AirTime

8.900 8.500 8.9009.350 35.650
2T 9 4T 7T 8 

8 

Grace Dimond1101
Mountain West

8.200 8.900 8.8508.600 34.550
10T 6 12 9 9 

9 

Emelia Gulley1118
AirTime

8.200 8.400 8.6009.150 34.350
10T 10 7 12 10 

10 

Adelyn Christensen1120
AirTime

8.250 8.100 8.7008.850 33.900
9 11T 9 11 11 

11 

Macady Hoepfner1132
Gymcats

8.000 8.100 8.9008.750 33.750
12 11T 10 7T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / Junior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Mitchell1111
AirTime

9.200 9.600 9.4509.500 37.750
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Villarreal1122
Gymcats

9.100 9.400 9.4009.050 36.950
2 3T 5 2 2 

2 

Brooklyn Gutierrez1133
Gymcats

8.950 9.400 9.3009.200 36.850
3 3T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Gabriella Harmer1137
Mountain West

8.800 9.700 9.0009.200 36.700
4 1 3T 10T 4 

4 

Ava Eanest1119
AirTime

8.600 9.000 9.2009.350 36.150
5 5 2 6 5 

5 

Sophia Fordham1116
AirTime

8.400 8.900 9.0508.950 35.300
10 6 7 9 6 

6 

Charlotte Logsdon1129
Gymcats

8.450 8.300 9.2508.750 34.750
9 9 9 5 7 

7 

Jordiyn Saavedra1126
Gymcats

8.500 8.400 9.1008.600 34.600
7T 7T 11T 8 8 

8 

Kate Hansen1112
Mountain West

8.550 7.700 9.3008.700 34.250
6 12 10 3T 9 

9 

Emry Barbakos1121
AirTime

8.200 8.150 8.5009.000 33.850
11 10 6 13 10 

10 

Gabriela Evans1115
Mountain West

7.100 8.400 9.0008.600 33.100
13 7T 11T 10T 11 

11 

Colette Germane1113
Mountain West

8.500 6.500 9.1508.900 33.050
7T 13 8 7 12 

12 

Sophia Fletcher1114
Mountain West

7.800 7.800 8.8008.600 33.000
12 11 11T 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Burks1135
Gymcats

8.900 9.750 9.6009.500 37.750
4T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Kate Mecham1127
Gymcats

9.000 9.500 9.2509.300 37.050
2T 3T 6 5 2 

2 

Ella Storrs1125
Gymcats

8.150 9.500 9.4009.550 36.600
12 3T 1T 3 3 

3 

Ashlyn Lester1130
Gymcats

9.200 8.900 9.3008.800 36.200
1 8 12T 4 4 

4 

Cristina Miyasato1123
Gymcats

8.400 9.550 9.2009.000 36.150
8T 2 9 6 5T

5T

Bella Harmer1138
Mountain West

8.900 9.000 9.1009.150 36.150
4T 6T 8 8T 5T

5T

Reia Frazier1134
Gymcats

9.000 8.100 9.4509.500 36.050
2T 11 3T 2 7 

7 

Sophie Weber1105
AirTime

8.400 9.000 9.1009.400 35.900
8T 6T 5 8T 8 

8 

Kenadee Pierce1108
AirTime

8.400 9.300 9.0008.900 35.600
8T 5 10 10T 9 

9 

Valery Maldonado1136
Mountain West

8.700 8.400 8.8009.200 35.100
6 10 7 12 10 

10 

Kea Larson1131
Gymcats

8.100 8.800 9.1508.850 34.900
13 9 11 7 11 

11 

Marrissa Adams1103
Mountain West

8.550 7.200 9.0008.800 33.550
7 13 12T 10T 12 

12 

Allison Cummings1102
Mountain West

8.400 8.000 0.0009.550 25.950
8T 12 1T 13 13 

13 
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